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Modrý Mítink - otevřený mezinárodní závod, víceboj BI-FINS

18. a 19. května 2019 Nový Jičín

101) 100 PP ženy E0,E,D
junioři Klára Křepelková Nový Jičín 1998 00:42,17

rekord ČR Barbora Sládečková Olomouc 1991 00:42,22

1. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 VESELOVSKÁ Michaela 2010 OLOM -
3 VELARTOVÁ Zuzana 2011 LANJ -
4 KÜNSTLEROVÁ Natálie 2008 OLOM -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PETROŠOVÁ Stela 2008 LANJ -
2 DOČKALOVÁ Jůlie 2009 FAFIN -
3 MARKOVÁ Ludmila 2008 OLOM -
4 CHURÁ Daniela 2010 PŘER -
5 SEZEMSKÁ Eliška 2010 MOST -
6 BUBENÍČKOVÁ Sofie 2010 MOST -

3. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KUGLEROVÁ Magdaléna 2009 OLOM -
2 ENEVA Raya 2008 PUPHA 02:02,71
3 HEBEROVÁ Kateřina 2010 OLOM 01:42,18
4 ŽALUDKOVÁ Adéla 2009 ZLÍN 01:51,19
5 BURGOVÁ Amálie 2007 OLOM -
6 ZAHRADNÍČKOVÁ Lucie 2008 OLOM -

4. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PICKOVÁ Monika 2008 ZLÍN 01:39,17
2 RYŠAVÁ Nela 2011 FAFIN 01:35,61
3 PAVLÍKOVÁ Lucie 2010 ZLÍN 01:32,01
4 FEDOROVÁ Eliška 2011 FAFIN 01:32,32
5 DOHNALOVÁ Natálie 2010 FAFIN 01:35,83
6 BEČKOVÁ Dorota 2009 LANJ 01:39,94

5. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VALENTÍKOVÁ Ema 2008 OLOM 01:29,92
2 HRABALOVÁ Sára 2009 OLOM 01:27,26
3 NEPOVÍMOVÁ Lucie 2008 OLOM 01:25,68
4 DOSTÁLOVÁ Edita 2009 OLOM 01:25,73
5 JANÍKOVÁ Gabriela 2008 LANJ 01:28,85
6 ZÁDĚROVÁ Ela 2009 PŘER 01:29,95

6. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 LAVICKÁ Barbora 2008 FAFIN 01:23,52
2 MANENCOVÁ Sofie 2008 MOST 01:22,47
3 DRUŽBOVÁ Kristýna 2008 ZLÍN 01:22,06
4 ONDRUCHOVÁ Antonie 2007 ZLÍN 01:22,40
5 MLČÁKOVÁ Nela 2010 LANJ 01:23,08
6 MILATOVÁ Klára 2009 LANJ 01:24,63

7. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MEDUNOVÁ Klára 2008 MOST 01:21,19
2 FRIDRICHOVÁ Klára 2009 FAFIN 01:20,68
3 STRAKOŠOVÁ Lucie 2010 OLOM 01:20,20
4 PECHOVÁ Diana 2008 LANJ 01:20,44
5 HEBEROVÁ Klára 2007 OLOM 01:21,10
6 MÁDROVÁ Gabriela 2008 OLOM 01:21,24

8. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 GROSSMANNOVÁ Anna 2009 LANJ 01:19,61
2 ŠLECHTOVÁ Anna 2009 MOST 01:18,87
3 HRUŠKOVÁ Eliška 2010 OLOM 01:17,57
4 ZÁPECOVÁ Markéta 2010 OLOM 01:18,25
5 VLČKOVÁ Daniela 2008 ZLÍN 01:19,00
6 BAROŠOVÁ Zita 2011 LANJ 01:19,74
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9. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 FABÍKOVÁ Lucie 2009 LANJ 01:15,63
2 ZÁPECOVÁ Tereza 2008 OLOM 01:15,20
3 NEVRLOVÁ Laura 2009 PŘER 01:13,31
4 HORÁLKOVÁ Anežka 2008 PUPHA 01:14,81
5 JANIŠTINOVÁ Julie 2007 LANJ 01:15,57
6 MARKOVÁ Kateřina 2006 OLOM 01:17,00

10. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PISCOVÁ Dorothy 2008 OLOM 01:12,17
2 TILLOVÁ Nicol 2009 PŘER 01:12,03
3 POLÁKOVÁ Denisa 2007 OLOM 01:06,51
4 POLICKÁ Elen 2007 FAFIN 01:11,08
5 ČINČALOVÁ Nela 2009 LANJ 01:12,12
6 KUBOVÁ Adéla 2006 PŘER 01:13,21

11. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 LYSÁKOVÁ Nellie 2008 OLOM 01:06,24
2 HRABOVSKÁ Sandra 2009 LANJ 01:05,03
3 LEJSKOVÁ Veronika 2008 PŘER 01:02,66
4 DIVIŠOVÁ Klára 2008 OLOM 01:04,33
5 KOBLOVSKÁ Amálie 2007 LANJ 01:05,26
6 JAKUBKOVÁ Veronika 2007 MOST 01:06,33

12. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ROUČOVÁ Anna 2006 OLOM 01:02,00
2 ODLOŽILOVÁ Kateřina 2007 PŘER 00:59,73
3 FABÍKOVÁ Zuzana 2007 LANJ 00:58,81
4 KRUMPHOLZOVÁ Justýna 2006 PŘER 00:59,17
5 HORÁKOVÁ Eliška 2007 OLOM 01:01,62
6 JAROŠOVÁ Ela 2008 MOST 01:02,40

13. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 CHALUPOVÁ Patricie 2007 LANJ 00:57,95
2 DASTYCHOVÁ Sabina 2006 OLOM 00:56,76
3 ZAPLETALOVÁ Adéla 2006 FAFIN 00:49,08
4 BÁRTKOVÁ Tereza 2006 OLOM 00:55,91
5 SUDOLSKÁ Lenka 2006 LANJ 00:57,73
6 VOSÁHLOVÁ  Ema 2007 VSZV 00:58,52

102) 100 PP muži Eo,E,D
junioři Jakub Kovařík Nový Jičín 2001 00:36,68

rekord ČR Martin Mazač Nový Jičín 1995 00:36,27

1. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 RUBAČÍK Adam 2008 OLOM -
3 LOLEK Jindřich 2008 OLOM -
4 MOOZ Lukáš 2010 MOST -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PIPPAL Nikolas 2006 OLOM -
2 MARKOVSKÝ Vojtěch 2010 FAFIN 02:09,97
3 BÝMA Karel 2009 LANJ 01:39,14
4 STOJAN Jakub 2010 FAFIN 01:42,65
5 ANDRLE Karel 2007 OLOM -
6 PASTOREK Dominik 2009 OLOM -
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3. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 JAKUBEC Matěj 2010 PŘER 01:34,37
2 KUČERA Cyril 2009 PŘER 01:32,10
3 ZAJÍC Vojtěch 2008 FAFIN 01:29,38
4 JANÍK František 2010 LANJ 01:30,65
5 KLIMEŠ Jakub 2010 PŘER 01:32,44
6 ZIMERMANN Pavel 2011 FAFIN 01:37,26

4. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BARTOLOTTI Filip 2007 LANJ 01:27,37
2 PŘIKRYL Alex 2010 PŘER 01:25,74
3 PLOC Bořek 2011 PUPHA 01:23,34
4 VÁŇA Richard 2010 FAFIN 01:24,37
5 PAUL Tomáš 2011 LANJ 01:25,92
6 SPÁČIL Marek 2010 FAFIN 01:27,53

5. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BURSA Oskar 2011 ZLÍN 01:22,36
2 ONDROUCH Karel 2007 PŘER 01:21,62
3 ŠINDLER Jan 2009 PŘER 01:19,89
4 PAVLÍK Adam 2008 ZLÍN 01:20,67
5 ZÁDĚRA Tomáš 2007 PŘER 01:21,83
6 NEVŘALA Bořek 2010 FAFIN 01:23,18

6. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 OBST Ondřej 2009 MOST 01:17,76
2 BAĎURA Jindřich 2009 FAFIN 01:16,15
3 BAROŠ  Patrik 2007 VSZV 01:15,47
4 GHIMPU Alexandr 2007 PŘER 01:15,71
5 TLUSTÁK Tobiáš 2007 ZLÍN 01:17,16
6 WILDER Tomáš 2010 LANJ 01:18,51

7. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 POTUŽÁK Martin 2007 MOST 01:12,49
2 KŘEN Tomáš 2008 MOST 01:10,48
3 VALCHÁŘ Jakub 2008 LANJ 01:07,48
4 KINDL Vojtěch 2008 MOST 01:10,32
5 DIVIŠ Daniel 2008 OLOM 01:11,84
6 CHALUPA Tadeáš 2009 LANJ 01:12,61

8. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VLČEK Martin 2008 OLOM 01:04,62
2 BÝMA Josef 2006 LANJ 01:03,29
3 MILOICA Daniel 2006 OLOM 01:02,11
4 KONEČNÝ Dan 2006 OLOM 01:02,64
5 CHOVANEC Adolf 2008 LANJ 01:03,33
6 ŠTEMBERA Florián 2006 MOST 01:04,96

9. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ABSATZ Tomáš 2006 OLOM 00:59,86
2 BRNICKÝ Antonín 2006 LANJ 00:59,47
3 RAITR Matyáš 2007 LANJ 00:58,69
4 UHLÍŘ Daniel 2007 MOST 00:59,20
5 VOPATŘIL Tadeáš 2006 MOST 00:59,54
6 SEHRIG Tomáš 2007 OLOM 00:59,93

10. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PLOC Vasilij 2008 PUPHA 00:55,04
2 PIŇOS Antonín 2006 FAFIN 00:54,36
3 ANDRÉS Tadeáš 2006 OLOM 00:48,86
4 BURSA Kryštof 2006 ZLÍN 00:54,24
5 MIZERA Jakub 2007 LANJ 00:54,43
6 NOVOTNÝ René 2007 LANJ 00:57,24
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1) 100 BIFI ženy E0,E,D,C,B,A
junioři Gabriela Horáková Olomouc 1998 00:50,10

rekord ČR Gabriela Horáková Olomouc 1998 00:49,50

1. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 CHURÁ Daniela 2010 PŘER -
3 VELARTOVÁ Zuzana 2011 LANJ -
4 PETROŠOVÁ Stela 2008 LANJ -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MLČÁKOVÁ Nela 2010 LANJ -
2 KUGLEROVÁ Magdaléna 2009 OLOM -
3 BARTUŠOVÁ Viktorie 2008 ZLÍN -
4 DOHNALOVÁ Natálie 2010 FAFIN -
5 MARKOVÁ Ludmila 2008 OLOM -
6

3. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HORÁLKOVÁ Anežka 2008 PUPHA -
2 BUBENÍČKOVÁ Sofie 2010 MOST -
3 ŽALUDKOVÁ Adéla 2009 ZLÍN 01:46,79
4 SEZEMSKÁ Eliška 2010 MOST -
5 BARTUŠOVÁ Anna 2011 ZLÍN -
6 BURGOVÁ Amálie 2007 OLOM -

4. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BEČKOVÁ Dorota 2009 LANJ 01:33,47
2 ŠINDELÁŘOVÁ Šárka 2007 PUPHA 01:32,43
3 PAVLÍKOVÁ Lucie 2010 ZLÍN 01:30,72
4 RYŠAVÁ Nela 2011 FAFIN 01:31,40
5 VESELOVSKÁ Michaela 2010 OLOM 01:33,19
6 HEBEROVÁ Kateřina 2010 OLOM 01:38,98

5. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BAROŠOVÁ Zita 2011 LANJ 01:28,90
2 MANENCOVÁ Sofie 2008 MOST 01:27,75
3 MILATOVÁ Klára 2009 LANJ 01:26,61
4 FEDOROVÁ Eliška 2011 FAFIN 01:27,34
5 PICKOVÁ Monika 2008 ZLÍN 01:28,40
6 ZÁDĚROVÁ Ela 2009 PŘER 01:30,06

6. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KÜNSTLEROVÁ Natálie 2008 OLOM 01:26,06
2 MEDUNOVÁ Klára 2008 MOST 01:25,27
3 DOČKALOVÁ Jůlie 2009 FAFIN 01:24,44
4 ONDRUCHOVÁ Antonie 2007 ZLÍN 01:24,47
5 JANÍKOVÁ Gabriela 2008 LANJ 01:25,70
6 MÁDROVÁ Gabriela 2008 OLOM 01:26,13

7. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 GROSSMANNOVÁ Anna 2009 LANJ 01:23,41
2 LAVICKÁ Barbora 2008 FAFIN 01:21,82
3 LYSÁKOVÁ Nellie 2008 OLOM 01:21,04
4 VALENTÍKOVÁ Ema 2008 OLOM 01:21,20
5 ENEVA Raya 2008 PUPHA 01:23,05
6 DRUŽBOVÁ Kristýna 2008 ZLÍN 01:23,47

8. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠLECHTOVÁ Anna 2009 MOST 01:19,72
2 HRABALOVÁ Sára 2009 OLOM 01:19,15
3 VLČKOVÁ Daniela 2008 ZLÍN 01:17,89
4 PECHOVÁ Diana 2008 LANJ 01:17,96
5 ZÁPECOVÁ Tereza 2008 OLOM 01:19,68
6 DOSTÁLOVÁ Edita 2009 OLOM 01:20,78
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9. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 FRIDRICHOVÁ Klára 2009 FAFIN 01:17,69
2 FABÍKOVÁ Lucie 2009 LANJ 01:16,00
3 JANIŠTINOVÁ Julie 2007 LANJ 01:15,35
4 ČANDÍKOVÁ  Vilma 2005 DELZI 01:15,64
5 ZÁPECOVÁ Markéta 2010 OLOM 01:16,09
6 ZAHRADNÍČKOVÁ Lucie 2008 OLOM 01:17,82

10. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HEBEROVÁ Klára 2007 OLOM 01:14,95
2 KUBOVÁ Adéla 2006 PŘER 01:14,18
3 STRAKOŠOVÁ Lucie 2010 OLOM 01:13,80
4 JAKUBKOVÁ Veronika 2007 MOST 01:13,90
5 NEPOVÍMOVÁ Lucie 2008 OLOM 01:14,33
6 NEVRLOVÁ Laura 2009 PŘER 01:15,11

11. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HRABOVSKÁ Sandra 2009 LANJ 01:13,20
2 ČINČALOVÁ Nela 2009 LANJ 01:13,02
3 POLÁKOVÁ Denisa 2007 OLOM 01:10,50
4 MARKOVÁ Kateřina 2006 OLOM 01:11,48
5 HRUŠKOVÁ Eliška 2010 OLOM 01:13,07
6 TILLOVÁ Nicol 2009 PŘER 01:13,20

12. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 LIETAVOVÁ Linda 2007 SWZV 01:07,77
2 MEDKOVÁ Kateřina 2006 PUPHA 01:07,00
3 MASLÍKOVÁ  Mária 2005 DELZI 01:05,80
4 JAROŠOVÁ Ela 2008 MOST 01:06,16
5 PISCOVÁ Dorothy 2008 OLOM 01:07,30
6 POLICKÁ Elen 2007 FAFIN 01:09,19

13. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ROUČOVÁ Anna 2006 OLOM 01:05,41
2 KOBLOVSKÁ Amálie 2007 LANJ 01:05,10
3 FABÍKOVÁ Zuzana 2007 LANJ 01:04,71
4 ĎUGELOVÁ   Anežka 2005 DELZI 01:04,79
5 ODLOŽILOVÁ Kateřina 2007 PŘER 01:05,10
6 HOJKOVÁ Barbora 2005 PUPHA 01:05,67

14. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 POLÁŠKOVÁ Jana 2004 ZLÍN 01:04,50
2 BÁRTKOVÁ Tereza 2006 OLOM 01:03,85
3 VOSÁHLOVÁ  Ema 2007 VSZV 01:03,18
4 KUCHTOVÁ Lucie 2006 PUPHA 01:03,33
5 HORÁKOVÁ Eliška 2007 OLOM 01:04,10
6 PODPIEROVÁ Emma 2007 PUPHA 01:04,53

15. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 LEJSKOVÁ Veronika 2008 PŘER 01:02,95
2 KRUMPHOLZOVÁ Justýna 2006 PŘER 01:01,31
3 ZAJÍCOVÁ Martina 2005 FAFIN 01:00,46
4 SUDOLSKÁ Lenka 2006 LANJ 01:00,94
5 DIVIŠOVÁ Klára 2008 OLOM 01:01,96
6 KREJČOVÁ Gabriela 2002 ZLÍN 01:03,00

16. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ONDRUŠKOVÁ  Nina 2005 DELZI 00:59,55
2 LANGOVÁ Libuše 1985 MOST 00:59,44
3 RÉDLOVÁ Johana 2003 PUPHA 00:58,63
4 PAVLICOVÁ Veronika 2004 LANJ 00:59,18
5 FLEJBERKOVÁ Vendula 2004 PUPHA 00:59,55
6 CHALUPOVÁ Patricie 2007 LANJ 01:00,04

17. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BAROŠOVÁ Sandra 2005 LANJ 00:57,52
2 MRVEČKOVÁ  Rebecca 2002 DELZI 00:57,14
3 BIELKOVÁ  Beáta 2001 DELZI 00:56,14
4 PODPIEROVÁ Tereza 2004 PUPHA 00:56,41
5 VAŠÍČKOVÁ Lucie 2004 OLOM 00:57,43
6 JUROVÁ Klára 2001 OLOM 00:58,00

18. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 JUROVÁ Barbora 2003 OLOM 00:55,88
2 HEGLASOVÁ  Simona 2004 DELZI 00:55,71
3 HNÁTHOVÁ Jolana 2005 OLOM 00:54,69
4 DASTYCHOVÁ Sabina 2006 OLOM 00:55,42
5 VLČKOVÁ Kristýna 2005 ZLÍN 00:55,71
6 SOPKOVÁ   Ľubomíra 2004 DELZI 00:56,01
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19. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 JANALÍKOVÁ Bára 2004 OLOM 00:54,36
2 KOKEŠOVÁ Lenka 1997 LANJ 00:54,18
3 VZATKOVÁ Eliška 2001 OLOM 00:53,99
4 VAŠÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2005 PŘER 00:54,15
5 CHOVANCOVÁ Marie 2003 LANJ 00:54,22
6 NOVOTNÁ Klára 2002 LANJ 00:54,36

20. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VRÁNOVÁ Klára 2004 PŘER 00:53,51
2 ROSOVÁ Veronika 1996 LANJ 00:53,39
3 PADALÍKOVÁ Kateřina 2003 FAFIN 00:52,63
4 CHOVANCOVÁ Johanka 2001 LANJ 00:52,99
5 ZAPLETALOVÁ Adéla 2006 FAFIN 00:53,43
6 HRUBÁ Lucie 2005 PŘER 00:53,71

21. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ROSOVÁ Hana 2003 LANJ 00:52,33
2 SVOBODOVÁ Barbora 2001 LANJ 00:50,88
3 KŘEPELKOVÁ Klára 1998 LANJ 00:49,92
4 UHLÍŘOVÁ Daniela 2001 MOST 00:50,72
5 HNÁTHOVÁ Alžběta 2002 OLOM 00:51,95
6 DURAJOVÁ Karolína 2001 LANJ 00:52,52

2) 100 BIFI muži E0,E,D,C,B,A
junioři Ondřej Dofek Nový Jičín 1997 00:44,19

rekord ČR Jakub Jarolím Nový Jičín 1995 00:42,18

1. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 PAUL Tomáš 2011 LANJ -
3 PASTOREK Dominik 2009 OLOM -
4 MOOZ Lukáš 2010 MOST -
5 KONUPČÍK Tomáš 2009 FAFIN -
6

2. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PIPPAL Nikolas 2006 OLOM -
2 RUBAČÍK Adam 2008 OLOM -
3 JAKUBEC Matěj 2010 PŘER 01:36,72
4 STOJAN Jakub 2010 FAFIN 01:41,75
5 ANDRLE Karel 2007 OLOM -
6 PLAČEK Tomáš 2010 ZLÍN -

3. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZIMERMANN Pavel 2011 FAFIN 01:33,22
2 BÝMA Karel 2009 LANJ 01:31,13
3 KUČERA Cyril 2009 PŘER 01:28,78
4 MARKOVSKÝ Vojtěch 2010 FAFIN 01:29,53
5 WILDER Tomáš 2010 LANJ 01:32,13
6 KLIMEŠ Jakub 2010 PŘER 01:34,17

4. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 JANÍK František 2010 LANJ 01:26,59
2 VÁŇA Richard 2010 FAFIN 01:25,36
3 ZAJÍC Vojtěch 2008 FAFIN 01:24,84
4 PŘIKRYL Alex 2010 PŘER 01:25,30
5 PLOC Bořek 2011 PUPHA 01:25,59
6 SPÁČIL Marek 2010 FAFIN 01:26,63
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5. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 OBST Ondřej 2009 MOST 01:24,77
2 NEVŘALA Bořek 2010 FAFIN 01:22,86
3 BURSA Oskar 2011 ZLÍN 01:20,76
4 BARTOLOTTI Filip 2007 LANJ 01:21,09
5 ZÁDĚRA Tomáš 2007 PŘER 01:24,02
6 ŠTEMBERA Florián 2006 MOST 01:24,80

6. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PAVLÍK Adam 2008 ZLÍN 01:19,36
2 LOLEK Jindřich 2008 OLOM 01:18,39
3 ONDROUCH Karel 2007 PŘER 01:16,99
4 ŠINDLER Jan 2009 PŘER 01:17,52
5 CHALUPA Tadeáš 2009 LANJ 01:19,10
6 GHIMPU Alexandr 2007 PŘER 01:19,41

7. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BAĎURA Jindřich 2009 FAFIN 01:14,55
2 POTUŽÁK Martin 2007 MOST 01:13,65
3 KINDL Vojtěch 2008 MOST 01:12,06
4 GREPL Ondřej 2004 PŘER 01:12,19
5 BAROŠ  Patrik 2007 VSZV 01:14,28
6 TLUSTÁK Tobiáš 2007 ZLÍN 01:15,75

8. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 NGUYEN Duc Tri 2006 PUPHA 01:10,50
2 SERBIN  Matej 2006 DELZI 01:08,65
3 VALCHÁŘ Jakub 2008 LANJ 01:07,58
4 DIVIŠ Daniel 2008 OLOM 01:07,75
5 VLČEK Martin 2008 OLOM 01:10,42
6 KŘEN Tomáš 2008 MOST 01:11,09

9. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MLÝNEK Lukáš 2008 ZLÍN 01:06,67
2 ŠVAMBERK Václav 2007 PUPHA 01:04,99
3 KUCHTA Jiří 2006 PUPHA 01:04,10
4 KONEČNÝ Dan 2006 OLOM 01:04,14
5 ABSATZ Tomáš 2006 OLOM 01:05,48
6 MILOICA Daniel 2006 OLOM 01:06,78

10. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VOPATŘIL Tadeáš 2006 MOST 01:03,54
2 CHOVANEC Adolf 2008 LANJ 01:03,19
3 BÝMA Josef 2006 LANJ 01:01,64
4 POLICKÝ Ondřej 2005 FAFIN 01:01,96
5 UCHYTIL Jáchym 2005 ZLÍN 01:03,22
6 HEGLAS  Ladislav 2006 DELZI 01:03,66

11. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BRNICKÝ Antonín 2006 LANJ 01:00,95
2 UHLÍŘ Daniel 2007 MOST 01:00,32
3 ANDRÉS Tadeáš 2006 OLOM 00:59,10
4 MATĚJKA Matyáš 2005 MOST 01:00,28
5 ŠINDLER Vojtěch 2005 PŘER 01:00,70
6 SEHRIG Tomáš 2007 OLOM 01:01,41

12. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 RAITR Matyáš 2007 LANJ 00:58,37
2 NOVOTNÝ René 2007 LANJ 00:58,23
3 HOJKA Jakub 2004 PUPHA 00:57,85
4 KODAJ  Juraj 2005 DELZI 00:58,12
5 TYCHTL Ondřej 2003 MOST 00:58,31
6 PYCHTIN  Samuel 2003 DELZI 00:58,57

13. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 URBAN Filip 2003 OLOM 00:57,56
2 PLOC Vasilij 2008 PUPHA 00:57,03
3 KNAPEK Daniel 2005 LANJ 00:56,18
4 NGUYEN Duy Long 2006 PUPHA 00:56,44
5 HRAŠKO Jakub 2005 SWZV 00:57,51
6 MIZERA Jakub 2007 LANJ 00:57,73

14. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MATEJ  Nicolas 2005 VSZV 00:55,81
2 HERRING Tomas Michael 2001 ZLÍN 00:55,07
3 JURAK Goran 2001 PUPHA 00:53,60
4 PIŇOS Antonín 2006 FAFIN 00:53,75
5 KNEIFEL Filip 2004 ZLÍN 00:55,10
6 ŠVARC Tomáš 2004 PŘER 00:55,91
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15. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 LUŽNÝ Martin 2002 PUPHA 00:53,07
2 BURSA Kryštof 2006 ZLÍN 00:51,28
3 ŠOŠKA  Šimon 2003 DELZI 00:50,01
4 LANDSINGER Lukáš 2002 PUPHA 00:50,34
5 HEINDL Martin 1990 MOST 00:51,96
6 KUBÍČEK Jiří 2005 PUPHA 00:53,44

16. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 STRAKOŠ Michal 2000 OLOM 00:49,27
2 LUSKA Marek 2003 MOST 00:48,82
3 DĚCKÝ Martin 2000 OLOM 00:48,40
4 MATEJ  Dominik 2003 VSZV 00:48,66
5 LÁTAL Filip 2002 OLOM 00:49,25
6 SEHRIG Matyáš 2004 OLOM 00:49,44

17. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 JANÁSEK Jan 2003 ZLÍN 00:47,08
2 VAŠÍČEK René 2001 PŘER 00:45,65
3 KOVAŘÍK Jakub 2001 LANJ 00:42,71
4 KLIMPAR Jakub 2002 LANJ 00:43,12
5 BIELKA   Marián 1999 DELZI 00:46,96
6 OBŠIVAČ Matěj 1993 LANJ 00:47,97

3) 100 BIFI ženy V0,V1,V2V3,V4,V5
junioři Gabriela Horáková Olomouc 1998 00:50,10

rekord ČR Gabriela Horáková Olomouc 1998 00:49,50

1. rozplavba z 1

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 NOVOTNÁ Irena 1982 LANJ -
3 PALMOVÁ Eva 1957 PUPHA -
4 SUDOLSKÁ Lucie 1979 LANJ -
5 FABIKOVÁ Jana 1980 LANJ -
6

4) 100 BIFI muži V0,V1,V2V3,V4,V5
junioři Ondřej Dofek Nový Jičín 1997 00:44,19

rekord ČR Jakub Jarolím Nový Jičín 1995 00:42,18

1. rozplavba z 1

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2
3 NEZHYBA Miroslav 1979 PŘER 00:57,06
4 ADAMEC Zdeněk 1983 LANJ -
5
6
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5) 50 BIFI ženy E0,E, D,C,B,A
junioři Gabriela Horáková Olomouc 1998 00:22,84

rekord ČR Gabriela Horáková Olomouc 1998 00:22,84

1. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 VESELOVSKÁ Michaela 2010 OLOM -
3 BARTUŠOVÁ Anna 2011 ZLÍN -
4 PETROŠOVÁ Stela 2008 LANJ -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 BURGOVÁ Amálie 2007 OLOM -
3 BUBENÍČKOVÁ Sofie 2010 MOST -
4 BEČKOVÁ Dorota 2009 LANJ -
5 DOČKALOVÁ Jůlie 2009 FAFIN -
6

3. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 STOJANOVÁ Lucie 2012 FAFIN -
2 SEZEMSKÁ Eliška 2010 MOST -
3 ŽALUDKOVÁ Adéla 2009 ZLÍN 00:48,88
4 BARTUŠOVÁ Viktorie 2008 ZLÍN 00:49,21
5 VELARTOVÁ Zuzana 2011 LANJ -
6 ČANDÍKOVÁ  Vilma 2005 DELZI -

4. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HEBEROVÁ Kateřina 2010 OLOM 00:42,14
2 RYŠAVÁ Nela 2011 FAFIN 00:41,60
3 FEDOROVÁ Eliška 2011 FAFIN 00:40,18
4 DOHNALOVÁ Natálie 2010 FAFIN 00:40,58
5 MANENCOVÁ Sofie 2008 MOST 00:41,65
6 CHURÁ Daniela 2010 PŘER 00:45,57

5. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MEDUNOVÁ Klára 2008 MOST 00:40,07
2 PICKOVÁ Monika 2008 ZLÍN 00:39,12
3 ONDRUCHOVÁ Antonie 2007 ZLÍN 00:38,01
4 ZÁDĚROVÁ Ela 2009 PŘER 00:39,03
5 PAVLÍKOVÁ Lucie 2010 ZLÍN 00:39,81
6 MLČÁKOVÁ Nela 2010 LANJ 00:40,11

6. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 JANÍKOVÁ Gabriela 2008 LANJ 00:37,65
2 KÜNSTLEROVÁ Natálie 2008 OLOM 00:37,14
3 ZÁPECOVÁ Markéta 2010 OLOM 00:36,92
4 VALENTÍKOVÁ Ema 2008 OLOM 00:36,93
5 MILATOVÁ Klára 2009 LANJ 00:37,63
6 MÁDROVÁ Gabriela 2008 OLOM 00:37,81

7. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HRABALOVÁ Sára 2009 OLOM 00:36,30
2 ENEVA Raya 2008 PUPHA 00:36,23
3 KUGLEROVÁ Magdaléna 2009 OLOM 00:35,81
4 GROSSMANNOVÁ Anna 2009 LANJ 00:35,87
5 ZÁPECOVÁ Tereza 2008 OLOM 00:36,28
6 BAROŠOVÁ Zita 2011 LANJ 00:36,71

8. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DRUŽBOVÁ Kristýna 2008 ZLÍN 00:35,22
2 MARKOVÁ Ludmila 2008 OLOM 00:34,95
3 STRAKOŠOVÁ Lucie 2010 OLOM 00:34,49
4 DOSTÁLOVÁ Edita 2009 OLOM 00:34,79
5 HORÁLKOVÁ Anežka 2008 PUPHA 00:34,99
6 LAVICKÁ Barbora 2008 FAFIN 00:35,44
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9. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 FRIDRICHOVÁ Klára 2009 FAFIN 00:34,35
2 NEVRLOVÁ Laura 2009 PŘER 00:33,90
3 ŠLECHTOVÁ Anna 2009 MOST 00:33,54
4 PECHOVÁ Diana 2008 LANJ 00:33,56
5 ZAHRADNÍČKOVÁ Lucie 2008 OLOM 00:34,25
6 FABÍKOVÁ Lucie 2009 LANJ 00:34,37

10. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠINDELÁŘOVÁ Šárka 2007 PUPHA 00:33,22
2 HRUŠKOVÁ Eliška 2010 OLOM 00:32,89
3 LYSÁKOVÁ Nellie 2008 OLOM 00:32,44
4 JAKUBKOVÁ Veronika 2007 MOST 00:32,80
5 ČINČALOVÁ Nela 2009 LANJ 00:33,09
6 VLČKOVÁ Daniela 2008 ZLÍN 00:33,28

11. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HRABOVSKÁ Sandra 2009 LANJ 00:32,08
2 TILLOVÁ Nicol 2009 PŘER 00:31,90
3 NEPOVÍMOVÁ Lucie 2008 OLOM 00:31,48
4 KUBOVÁ Adéla 2006 PŘER 00:31,49
5 HEBEROVÁ Klára 2007 OLOM 00:31,94
6 JANIŠTINOVÁ Julie 2007 LANJ 00:32,32

12. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 POLICKÁ Elen 2007 FAFIN 00:30,56
2 MEDKOVÁ Kateřina 2006 PUPHA 00:30,32
3 KUCHTOVÁ Lucie 2006 PUPHA 00:29,69
4 HOJKOVÁ Barbora 2005 PUPHA 00:30,00
5 POLÁKOVÁ Denisa 2007 OLOM 00:30,54
6 MARKOVÁ Kateřina 2006 OLOM 00:30,77

13. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PISCOVÁ Dorothy 2008 OLOM 00:29,66
2 KOBLOVSKÁ Amálie 2007 LANJ 00:29,53
3 KREJČOVÁ Gabriela 2002 ZLÍN 00:29,13
4 JAROŠOVÁ Ela 2008 MOST 00:29,29
5 ROUČOVÁ Anna 2006 OLOM 00:29,56
6 LIETAVOVÁ Linda 2007 SWZV 00:29,68

14. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ODLOŽILOVÁ Kateřina 2007 PŘER 00:29,08
2 FABÍKOVÁ Zuzana 2007 LANJ 00:28,79
3 POLÁŠKOVÁ Jana 2004 ZLÍN 00:28,66
4 HORÁKOVÁ Eliška 2007 OLOM 00:28,72
5 MASLÍKOVÁ  Mária 2005 DELZI 00:29,05
6 ĎUGELOVÁ   Anežka 2005 DELZI 00:29,10

15. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PODPIEROVÁ Emma 2007 PUPHA 00:28,24
2 DIVIŠOVÁ Klára 2008 OLOM 00:27,84
3 BÁRTKOVÁ Tereza 2006 OLOM 00:27,76
4 FLEJBERKOVÁ Vendula 2004 PUPHA 00:27,79
5 LEJSKOVÁ Veronika 2008 PŘER 00:27,92
6 VOSÁHLOVÁ  Ema 2007 VSZV 00:28,32

16. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KRUMPHOLZOVÁ Justýna 2006 PŘER 00:27,55
2 LANGOVÁ Libuše 1985 MOST 00:27,03
3 MRVEČKOVÁ  Rebecca 2002 DELZI 00:26,81
4 ONDRUŠKOVÁ  Nina 2005 DELZI 00:26,87
5 SUDOLSKÁ Lenka 2006 LANJ 00:27,34
6 RÉDLOVÁ Johana 2003 PUPHA 00:27,69

17. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 CHALUPOVÁ Patricie 2007 LANJ 00:26,50
2 PAVLICOVÁ Veronika 2004 LANJ 00:26,01
3 SOPKOVÁ   Ľubomíra 2004 DELZI 00:25,95
4 PODPIEROVÁ Tereza 2004 PUPHA 00:26,00
5 BAROŠOVÁ Sandra 2005 LANJ 00:26,39
6 ZAJÍCOVÁ Martina 2005 FAFIN 00:26,61

18. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 NOVOTNÁ Klára 2002 LANJ 00:25,62
2 KOKEŠOVÁ Lenka 1997 LANJ 00:25,33
3 DASTYCHOVÁ Sabina 2006 OLOM 00:25,28
4 JANALÍKOVÁ Bára 2004 OLOM 00:25,30
5 VAŠÍČKOVÁ Lucie 2004 OLOM 00:25,48
6 HNÁTHOVÁ Jolana 2005 OLOM 00:25,71
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19. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HEGLASOVÁ  Simona 2004 DELZI 00:25,00
2 VAŠÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2005 PŘER 00:24,83
3 HRUBÁ Lucie 2005 PŘER 00:24,65
4 JUROVÁ Klára 2001 OLOM 00:24,73
5 BIELKOVÁ  Beáta 2001 DELZI 00:24,99
6 VLČKOVÁ Kristýna 2005 ZLÍN 00:25,21

20. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ROSOVÁ Veronika 1996 LANJ 00:24,46
2 CHOVANCOVÁ Marie 2003 LANJ 00:24,35
3 ROSOVÁ Hana 2003 LANJ 00:23,94
4 ZAPLETALOVÁ Adéla 2006 FAFIN 00:24,22
5 CHOVANCOVÁ Johanka 2001 LANJ 00:24,46
6 JUROVÁ Barbora 2003 OLOM 00:24,48

21. rozplavba z 21

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VRÁNOVÁ Klára 2004 PŘER 00:23,82
2 SVOBODOVÁ Barbora 2001 LANJ 00:23,64
3 UHLÍŘOVÁ Daniela 2001 MOST 00:22,79
4 KŘEPELKOVÁ Klára 1998 LANJ 00:22,86
5 DURAJOVÁ Karolína 2001 LANJ 00:23,80
6 PADALÍKOVÁ Kateřina 2003 FAFIN 00:23,85

6) 50 BIFI muži E0,E, D,C,B,A
junioři Jakub Jarolím Nový Jičín 1995 00:19,76

rekord ČR Jakub Jarolím Nový Jičín 1995 00:19,08

1. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 WILDER Tomáš 2010 LANJ -
3 MOOZ Lukáš 2010 MOST -
4 OBST Ondřej 2009 MOST -
5 KONUPČÍK Tomáš 2009 FAFIN -
6

2. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ANDRLE Karel 2007 OLOM -
2 ŠTEMBERA Florián 2006 MOST -
3 BÝMA Karel 2009 LANJ 00:43,73
4 MARKOVSKÝ Vojtěch 2010 FAFIN 00:48,41
5 RUBAČÍK Adam 2008 OLOM -
6 PIPPAL Nikolas 2006 OLOM -

3. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZIMERMANN Pavel 2011 FAFIN 00:42,99
2 PLAČEK Tomáš 2010 ZLÍN 00:41,53
3 PASTOREK Dominik 2009 OLOM 00:40,13
4 JAKUBEC Matěj 2010 PŘER 00:41,32
5 KLIMEŠ Jakub 2010 PŘER 00:42,52
6 STOJAN Jakub 2010 FAFIN 00:43,37

4. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SPÁČIL Marek 2010 FAFIN 00:38,77
2 PŘIKRYL Alex 2010 PŘER 00:37,99
3 BARTOLOTTI Filip 2007 LANJ 00:36,92
4 VÁŇA Richard 2010 FAFIN 00:37,64
5 KUČERA Cyril 2009 PŘER 00:38,70
6 ZAJÍC Vojtěch 2008 FAFIN 00:38,99
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5. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 NEVŘALA Bořek 2010 FAFIN 00:36,42
2 PLOC Bořek 2011 PUPHA 00:35,40
3 BURSA Oskar 2011 ZLÍN 00:34,93
4 PAUL Tomáš 2011 LANJ 00:35,35
5 ZÁDĚRA Tomáš 2007 PŘER 00:35,67
6 JANÍK František 2010 LANJ 00:36,77

6. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠINDLER Jan 2009 PŘER 00:34,21
2 CHALUPA Tadeáš 2009 LANJ 00:33,31
3 ONDROUCH Karel 2007 PŘER 00:33,17
4 BAROŠ  Patrik 2007 VSZV 00:33,19
5 LOLEK Jindřich 2008 OLOM 00:33,89
6 PAVLÍK Adam 2008 ZLÍN 00:34,37

7. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 TLUSTÁK Tobiáš 2007 ZLÍN 00:32,59
2 KŘEN Tomáš 2008 MOST 00:32,15
3 VLČEK Martin 2008 OLOM 00:31,53
4 GREPL Ondřej 2004 PŘER 00:31,95
5 KINDL Vojtěch 2008 MOST 00:32,49
6 BAĎURA Jindřich 2009 FAFIN 00:33,00

8. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 POTUŽÁK Martin 2007 MOST 00:30,72
2 DIVIŠ Daniel 2008 OLOM 00:30,16
3 VALCHÁŘ Jakub 2008 LANJ 00:29,56
4 KUCHTA Jiří 2006 PUPHA 00:29,76
5 MILOICA Daniel 2006 OLOM 00:30,30
6 GHIMPU Alexandr 2007 PŘER 00:31,40

9. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KONEČNÝ Dan 2006 OLOM 00:29,33
2 SERBIN  Matej 2006 DELZI 00:28,92
3 UCHYTIL Jáchym 2005 ZLÍN 00:28,69
4 VOPATŘIL Tadeáš 2006 MOST 00:28,74
5 MLÝNEK Lukáš 2008 ZLÍN 00:29,00
6 ŠVAMBERK Václav 2007 PUPHA 00:29,54

10. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BÝMA Josef 2006 LANJ 00:28,52
2 ŠINDLER Vojtěch 2005 PŘER 00:27,29
3 HEGLAS  Ladislav 2006 DELZI 00:27,02
4 UHLÍŘ Daniel 2007 MOST 00:27,02
5 CHOVANEC Adolf 2008 LANJ 00:28,30
6 NGUYEN Duc Tri 2006 PUPHA 00:28,56

11. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SEHRIG Tomáš 2007 OLOM 00:26,92
2 ANDRÉS Tadeáš 2006 OLOM 00:26,66
3 TYCHTL Ondřej 2003 MOST 00:26,25
4 PLOC Vasilij 2008 PUPHA 00:26,60
5 MATĚJKA Matyáš 2005 MOST 00:26,78
6 POLICKÝ Ondřej 2005 FAFIN 00:26,98

12. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HOJKA Jakub 2004 PUPHA 00:26,06
2 BRNICKÝ Antonín 2006 LANJ 00:25,86
3 NOVOTNÝ René 2007 LANJ 00:25,72
4 URBAN Filip 2003 OLOM 00:25,82
5 MIZERA Jakub 2007 LANJ 00:26,04
6 RAITR Matyáš 2007 LANJ 00:26,10

13. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KNAPEK Daniel 2005 LANJ 00:25,21
2 PYCHTIN  Samuel 2003 DELZI 00:25,19
3 ŠVARC Tomáš 2004 PŘER 00:24,64
4 KNEIFEL Filip 2004 ZLÍN 00:25,12
5 HRAŠKO Jakub 2005 SWZV 00:25,21
6 KODAJ  Juraj 2005 DELZI 00:25,45

14. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BIERNÁT Jan 2004 LANJ 00:24,62
2 HERRING Tomas Michael 2001 ZLÍN 00:24,39
3 JURAK Goran 2001 PUPHA 00:23,77
4 PIŇOS Antonín 2006 FAFIN 00:24,31
5 NGUYEN Duy Long 2006 PUPHA 00:24,58
6 LUŽNÝ Martin 2002 PUPHA 00:24,62
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15. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KUBÍČEK Jiří 2005 PUPHA 00:23,67
2 LÁTAL Filip 2002 OLOM 00:22,77
3 STRAKOŠ Michal 2000 OLOM 00:22,30
4 SEHRIG Matyáš 2004 OLOM 00:22,43
5 BURSA Kryštof 2006 ZLÍN 00:23,01
6 MATEJ  Nicolas 2005 VSZV 00:23,71

16. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠOŠKA  Šimon 2003 DELZI 00:22,17
2 DĚCKÝ Martin 2000 OLOM 00:22,00
3 LUSKA Marek 2003 MOST 00:21,85
4 BIELKA   Marián 1999 DELZI 00:21,90
5 MATEJ  Dominik 2003 VSZV 00:22,10
6 LANDSINGER Lukáš 2002 PUPHA 00:22,29

17. rozplavba z 17

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VAŠÍČEK René 2001 PŘER 00:20,88
2 FOJTÍK Lukáš 1998 LANJ 00:20,72
3 KOVAŘÍK Jakub 2001 LANJ 00:19,00
4 KLIMPAR Jakub 2002 LANJ 00:19,48
5 OBŠIVAČ Matěj 1993 LANJ 00:20,88
6 JANÁSEK Jan 2003 ZLÍN 00:21,77

7) 50 BIFI ženy V0,V1,V2V3,V4,V5
junioři Gabriela Horáková Olomouc 1998 00:22,84

rekord ČR Gabriela Horáková Olomouc 1998 00:22,84

1. rozplavba z 1

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 NOVOTNÁ Irena 1982 LANJ -
3 PALMOVÁ Eva 1957 PUPHA -
4 SUDOLSKÁ Lucie 1979 LANJ -
5 FABIKOVÁ Jana 1980 LANJ -
6

8) 50 BIFI muži V0,V1,V2V3,V4,V5
junioři Jakub Jarolím Nový Jičín 1995 00:19,76

rekord ČR Jakub Jarolím Nový Jičín 1995 00:19,08

1. rozplavba z 1

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2
3 NEZHYBA Miroslav 1979 PŘER 00:25,91
4 ADAMEC Zdeněk 1983 LANJ -
5
6



Licence: Nemo12019-05-17 18:47:46 Swim Meet Manager v2.8.0.0 (www.swimsolutions.cz)

Modrý Mítink - otevřený mezinárodní závod, víceboj BI-FINS

18. a 19. května 2019 Nový Jičín

9) 400 BIFI ženy C,B,A
junioři Sára Trávníčková Liberec 2002 04:09,51

rekord ČR Gabriela Horáková Olomouc 1998 04:01,02

1. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ČANDÍKOVÁ  Vilma 2005 DELZI -
2 ĎUGELOVÁ   Anežka 2005 DELZI -
3 MASLÍKOVÁ  Mária 2005 DELZI 05:12,60
4 POLÁŠKOVÁ Jana 2004 ZLÍN 05:15,51
5 HOJKOVÁ Barbora 2005 PUPHA -
6 ZAJÍCOVÁ Martina 2005 FAFIN -

2. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 LANGOVÁ Libuše 1985 MOST 04:53,09
2 VAŠÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2005 PŘER 04:44,81
3 VRÁNOVÁ Klára 2004 PŘER 04:37,50
4 VAŠÍČKOVÁ Lucie 2004 OLOM 04:40,49
5 FLEJBERKOVÁ Vendula 2004 PUPHA 04:51,51
6 KREJČOVÁ Gabriela 2002 ZLÍN 04:58,54

3. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PODPIEROVÁ Tereza 2004 PUPHA 04:34,77
2 RÉDLOVÁ Johana 2003 PUPHA 04:32,05
3 VLČKOVÁ Kristýna 2005 ZLÍN 04:31,11
4 HRUBÁ Lucie 2005 PŘER 04:31,45
5 MRVEČKOVÁ  Rebecca 2002 DELZI 04:32,87
6 ONDRUŠKOVÁ  Nina 2005 DELZI 04:35,12

4. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SOPKOVÁ   Ľubomíra 2004 DELZI 04:28,89
2 JUROVÁ Barbora 2003 OLOM 04:26,43
3 CHOVANCOVÁ Johanka 2001 LANJ 04:18,45
4 HNÁTHOVÁ Jolana 2005 OLOM 04:23,82
5 HEGLASOVÁ  Simona 2004 DELZI 04:28,45
6 NOVOTNÁ Klára 2002 LANJ 04:29,04

5. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ROSOVÁ Hana 2003 LANJ 04:15,36
2 HNÁTHOVÁ Alžběta 2002 OLOM 04:10,11
3 SLÁDEČKOVÁ Barbora 1991 OLOM 04:01,84
4 SVOBODOVÁ Barbora 2001 LANJ 04:05,62
5 VZATKOVÁ Eliška 2001 OLOM 04:11,90
6 PADALÍKOVÁ Kateřina 2003 FAFIN 04:17,70

10) 400 BIFI muži C,B,A
junioři Jakub Kovařík Nový Jičín 2001 03:42,65

rekord ČR Jakub Jarolím Nový Jičín 1995 03:37,48

1. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 FOJTÍK Lukáš 1998 LANJ -
3 ŠPANIHEL Petr 1995 LANJ -
4 HEINDL Martin 1990 MOST -
5 POLICKÝ Ondřej 2005 FAFIN -
6

2. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 UCHYTIL Jáchym 2005 ZLÍN 05:36,46
2 URBAN Filip 2003 OLOM 05:06,92
3 MATĚJKA Matyáš 2005 MOST 04:53,84
4 TYCHTL Ondřej 2003 MOST 05:05,63
5 ŠINDLER Vojtěch 2005 PŘER 05:14,60
6 GREPL Ondřej 2004 PŘER 05:54,85
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3. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KODAJ  Juraj 2005 DELZI 04:42,13
2 ŠVARC Tomáš 2004 PŘER 04:38,22
3 LUŽNÝ Martin 2002 PUPHA 04:30,28
4 PYCHTIN  Samuel 2003 DELZI 04:31,81
5 MATEJ  Nicolas 2005 VSZV 04:42,00
6 HRAŠKO Jakub 2005 SWZV 04:50,32

4. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HOJKA Jakub 2004 PUPHA 04:27,95
2 LUSKA Marek 2003 MOST 04:25,34
3 JURAK Goran 2001 PUPHA 04:20,55
4 HERRING Tomas Michael 2001 ZLÍN 04:21,49
5 BIERNÁT Jan 2004 LANJ 04:26,78
6 KNEIFEL Filip 2004 ZLÍN 04:29,25

5. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠOŠKA  Šimon 2003 DELZI 04:12,11
2 BIELKA   Marián 1999 DELZI 04:10,23
3 LÁTAL Filip 2002 OLOM 04:07,14
4 LANDSINGER Lukáš 2002 PUPHA 04:08,40
5 SEHRIG Matyáš 2004 OLOM 04:10,89
6 KUBÍČEK Jiří 2005 PUPHA 04:12,44

6. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DĚCKÝ Martin 2000 OLOM 03:57,13
2 KLIMPAR Jakub 2002 LANJ 03:50,22
3 KOVAŘÍK Jakub 2001 LANJ 03:39,22
4 JANÁSEK Jan 2003 ZLÍN 03:47,05
5 VAŠÍČEK René 2001 PŘER 03:55,76
6 MATEJ  Dominik 2003 VSZV 04:05,00

12) 200 BIFI ženy E,D,C,B,A
junioři Gabriela Horáková Olomouc 1998 01:49,52

rekord ČR Gabriela Horáková Olomouc 1998 01:48,52

1. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PETROŠOVÁ Stela 2008 LANJ -
2 ŠINDELÁŘOVÁ Šárka 2007 PUPHA -
3 BEČKOVÁ Dorota 2009 LANJ -
4 GROSSMANNOVÁ Anna 2009 LANJ -
5 DOČKALOVÁ Jůlie 2009 FAFIN -
6 FRIDRICHOVÁ Klára 2009 FAFIN -

2. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŽALUDKOVÁ Adéla 2009 ZLÍN 04:11,56
2 MEDUNOVÁ Klára 2008 MOST 03:16,63
3 DRUŽBOVÁ Kristýna 2008 ZLÍN 03:08,02
4 PECHOVÁ Diana 2008 LANJ 03:09,43
5 MANENCOVÁ Sofie 2008 MOST 03:25,51
6 JANÍKOVÁ Gabriela 2008 LANJ -

3. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠLECHTOVÁ Anna 2009 MOST 03:02,00
2 JAKUBKOVÁ Veronika 2007 MOST 02:54,56
3 HORÁLKOVÁ Anežka 2008 PUPHA 02:48,40
4 POLICKÁ Elen 2007 FAFIN 02:50,06
5 VLČKOVÁ Daniela 2008 ZLÍN 03:00,28
6 ONDRUCHOVÁ Antonie 2007 ZLÍN 03:05,50

4. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 JANIŠTINOVÁ Julie 2007 LANJ 02:47,61
2 KRUMPHOLZOVÁ Justýna 2006 PŘER 02:45,72
3 ČINČALOVÁ Nela 2009 LANJ 02:43,38
4 HEBEROVÁ Klára 2007 OLOM 02:44,02
5 HRABOVSKÁ Sandra 2009 LANJ 02:46,15
6 FABÍKOVÁ Lucie 2009 LANJ 02:47,69
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5. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PISCOVÁ Dorothy 2008 OLOM 02:33,58
2 MEDKOVÁ Kateřina 2006 PUPHA 02:26,14
3 HOJKOVÁ Barbora 2005 PUPHA 02:25,67
4 JAROŠOVÁ Ela 2008 MOST 02:25,93
5 LIETAVOVÁ Linda 2007 SWZV 02:31,39
6 POLÁKOVÁ Denisa 2007 OLOM 02:38,53

6. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 POLÁŠKOVÁ Jana 2004 ZLÍN 02:24,01
2 FABÍKOVÁ Zuzana 2007 LANJ 02:22,18
3 PODPIEROVÁ Emma 2007 PUPHA 02:19,69
4 HORÁKOVÁ Eliška 2007 OLOM 02:21,83
5 KOBLOVSKÁ Amálie 2007 LANJ 02:23,63
6 ROUČOVÁ Anna 2006 OLOM 02:24,62

7. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KUCHTOVÁ Lucie 2006 PUPHA 02:17,70
2 DIVIŠOVÁ Klára 2008 OLOM 02:16,08
3 VOSÁHLOVÁ  Ema 2007 VSZV 02:15,00
4 ZAJÍCOVÁ Martina 2005 FAFIN 02:15,19
5 VAŠÍČKOVÁ Lucie 2004 OLOM 02:17,47
6 KREJČOVÁ Gabriela 2002 ZLÍN 02:19,58

8. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BAROŠOVÁ Sandra 2005 LANJ 02:14,45
2 PAVLICOVÁ Veronika 2004 LANJ 02:13,15
3 BÁRTKOVÁ Tereza 2006 OLOM 02:12,32
4 SUDOLSKÁ Lenka 2006 LANJ 02:12,65
5 CHALUPOVÁ Patricie 2007 LANJ 02:14,28
6 LANGOVÁ Libuše 1985 MOST 02:14,84

9. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 RÉDLOVÁ Johana 2003 PUPHA 02:08,33
2 CHOVANCOVÁ Marie 2003 LANJ 02:06,39
3 VAŠÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2005 PŘER 02:04,63
4 DASTYCHOVÁ Sabina 2006 OLOM 02:05,38
5 PODPIEROVÁ Tereza 2004 PUPHA 02:06,85
6 FLEJBERKOVÁ Vendula 2004 PUPHA 02:10,95

10. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VLČKOVÁ Kristýna 2005 ZLÍN 02:04,18
2 VRÁNOVÁ Klára 2004 PŘER 02:03,75
3 HRUBÁ Lucie 2005 PŘER 02:02,68
4 JUROVÁ Barbora 2003 OLOM 02:03,55
5 KOKEŠOVÁ Lenka 1997 LANJ 02:03,96
6 JANALÍKOVÁ Bára 2004 OLOM 02:04,20

11. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ROSOVÁ Veronika 1996 LANJ 02:00,54
2 ROSOVÁ Hana 2003 LANJ 01:58,12
3 PADALÍKOVÁ Kateřina 2003 FAFIN 01:57,16
4 ZAPLETALOVÁ Adéla 2006 FAFIN 01:57,71
5 CHOVANCOVÁ Johanka 2001 LANJ 01:59,07
6 HNÁTHOVÁ Jolana 2005 OLOM 02:01,41

12. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DURAJOVÁ Karolína 2001 LANJ 01:56,03
2 KŘEPELKOVÁ Klára 1998 LANJ 01:54,36
3 SVOBODOVÁ Barbora 2001 LANJ 01:52,97
4 HNÁTHOVÁ Alžběta 2002 OLOM 01:53,24
5 VZATKOVÁ Eliška 2001 OLOM 01:55,62
6 UHLÍŘOVÁ Daniela 2001 MOST 01:56,11
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13) 200 BIFI muži E,D,C,B,A
junioři Ondřej Dofek Nový Jičín 1997 01:39,27

rekord ČR Michal Rubáček Olomouc 1986 01:36,18

1. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 BARTOLOTTI Filip 2007 LANJ -
3 SERBIN  Matej 2006 DELZI -
4 HEGLAS  Ladislav 2006 DELZI -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BÝMA Karel 2009 LANJ -
2 TLUSTÁK Tobiáš 2007 ZLÍN 02:48,55
3 BAROŠ  Patrik 2007 VSZV 02:45,00
4 KŘEN Tomáš 2008 MOST 02:46,50
5 CHALUPA Tadeáš 2009 LANJ 02:52,81
6

3. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KINDL Vojtěch 2008 MOST 02:39,22
2 POLICKÝ Ondřej 2005 FAFIN 02:37,12
3 VLČEK Martin 2008 OLOM 02:35,36
4 UCHYTIL Jáchym 2005 ZLÍN 02:36,11
5 ŠTEMBERA Florián 2006 MOST 02:38,21
6 POTUŽÁK Martin 2007 MOST 02:40,81

4. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KONEČNÝ Dan 2006 OLOM 02:29,36
2 NGUYEN Duc Tri 2006 PUPHA 02:27,70
3 ABSATZ Tomáš 2006 OLOM 02:25,79
4 DIVIŠ Daniel 2008 OLOM 02:26,13
5 MLÝNEK Lukáš 2008 ZLÍN 02:28,59
6 VALCHÁŘ Jakub 2008 LANJ 02:34,14

5. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 CHOVANEC Adolf 2008 LANJ 02:22,22
2 SEHRIG Tomáš 2007 OLOM 02:19,77
3 BRNICKÝ Antonín 2006 LANJ 02:18,65
4 BÝMA Josef 2006 LANJ 02:19,15
5 VOPATŘIL Tadeáš 2006 MOST 02:22,10
6 ŠVAMBERK Václav 2007 PUPHA 02:22,91

6. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ANDRÉS Tadeáš 2006 OLOM 02:16,69
2 HRAŠKO Jakub 2005 SWZV 02:15,19
3 NGUYEN Duy Long 2006 PUPHA 02:13,83
4 MATĚJKA Matyáš 2005 MOST 02:13,85
5 UHLÍŘ Daniel 2007 MOST 02:15,95
6 KUCHTA Jiří 2006 PUPHA 02:18,23

7. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠVARC Tomáš 2004 PŘER 02:13,50
2 TYCHTL Ondřej 2003 MOST 02:12,63
3 HOJKA Jakub 2004 PUPHA 02:10,44
4 NOVOTNÝ René 2007 LANJ 02:11,91
5 MATEJ  Nicolas 2005 VSZV 02:12,69
6 RAITR Matyáš 2007 LANJ 02:13,80

8. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PLOC Vasilij 2008 PUPHA 02:06,27
2 KNAPEK Daniel 2005 LANJ 02:03,69
3 HERRING Tomas Michael 2001 ZLÍN 02:02,42
4 BIERNÁT Jan 2004 LANJ 02:03,22
5 KNEIFEL Filip 2004 ZLÍN 02:04,06
6 MIZERA Jakub 2007 LANJ 02:09,34
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9. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PIŇOS Antonín 2006 FAFIN 01:59,04
2 KUBÍČEK Jiří 2005 PUPHA 01:58,01
3 HEINDL Martin 1990 MOST 01:54,98
4 BURSA Kryštof 2006 ZLÍN 01:56,67
5 LUŽNÝ Martin 2002 PUPHA 01:58,11
6 JURAK Goran 2001 PUPHA 01:59,22

10. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MATEJ  Dominik 2003 VSZV 01:54,04
2 LÁTAL Filip 2002 OLOM 01:51,48
3 STRAKOŠ Michal 2000 OLOM 01:50,50
4 LUSKA Marek 2003 MOST 01:51,23
5 LANDSINGER Lukáš 2002 PUPHA 01:51,70
6 SEHRIG Matyáš 2004 OLOM 01:54,39

11. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DĚCKÝ Martin 2000 OLOM 01:46,99
2 JANÁSEK Jan 2003 ZLÍN 01:45,35
3 KOVAŘÍK Jakub 2001 LANJ 01:36,58
4 KLIMPAR Jakub 2002 LANJ 01:40,56
5 VAŠÍČEK René 2001 PŘER 01:46,50
6 OBŠIVAČ Matěj 1993 LANJ 01:47,64


